T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS
WESTMINSTER
Expanded range of low glare IP54
commercial downlights.
130
L80
100,000

150mm dia. cut-out, multi-wattage in 3000K and 4000K
WESTMINSTER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NWM-NWA/MOUNTING/DISC Westminster & Washington Mounting Disc for cutouts up to 235mm dia.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
N/REC/M3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/STM3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 Self Test For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/DAM3/PACK LiFe DALI Addressable M3 Emergency Pack For Recessed Product Ranges
Accessories
Emergency conversion packs
ORDER CODE
6-15W DIAMETER CUT-OUT POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W)
BEAM
ANGLE CRI CCT
(K)
NWM6-15/830 170 150 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 13 / 15 754 / 987 / 1223 / 1452 / 1675 / 1903 up to 126 60o >80 3000
NWM6-15/840 170 150 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 13 / 15 754 / 987 / 1223/ 1452 / 1675 / 1903 up to 126 60o >80 4000
ORDER CODE
6-18W DIAMETER CUT-OUT POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W)
BEAM
ANGLE CRI CCT
(K)
NWM6-18/830 223 200 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 13 / 15 / 17 / 19 732 / 979 / 1183 / 1418 / 1642 / 1843 / 2051 / 2255 up to 122 60o >80 3000
NWM6-18/840 223 200 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 13 / 15 / 17 / 19 749 / 1001 / 1236 / 1485 / 1733 / 1966 / 2164 / 2390 up to 130 60o >80 4000
ORDER CODE
FIXED DIAMETER CUT-OUT POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) BEAM
ANGLE CRI CCT
(K)